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+ATLETISME

Il CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA DE LA MILLA ( 1609 m. ) EN RUTA
ALMACELLES ( Lleida )
22/09/2012

CLASS DORSAL

W-55

W-45

W-40

N

45
404

56

424
76

LiC COGNOMS

CT-7486 BUSQUETS FUSTER
CT-16827 MASFERRER PINTO

CT-15269 GARCIA GALLARDO

CT-20370 MOLINA PUYO
CT-16601 PEREZ BAENA

NOM

MARIA ROSA
RITA

MARCELINA

MARI CARMEN
MARI CARMEN

DATAN.

23/09/1956
15/03/1957

26/04/1965

13/10/1969
05/12/1967

CcLuUB

Pratenc AA
CA Lloret-La Selva

CA Ascé

Cornella At.
CA Vilafranca

MARCA

7:12
8:54

6:14

6:35
6:45



e ATLETISME

Il CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA DE LA MILLA ( 1609 m. ) EN RUTA
ALMACELLES ( Lleida)

CLASS DORSAL LIiC COGNOMS NOM DATAN. CLUB MARCA

M-65

1 405 CT-4008 ANTENTAS ALTARRIBA JOSEP M 08/09/1946 JA Sabadell 6:44

2 411 CT-10776 TORRES MARTINEZ JOSEP 16283  ACA Veterans 6:53
M-60

1 91 CT-1209 DIAZ PEREZ FERNANDO 03/07/1951 FC Barcelona 5:50
M-55

1 403 CT-2826 MORAGAS RECASENS ISIDRE 18/12/1955 CA Lloret-La Selva 5:50

2 409 CT-14487 BARRADO SANCHEZ SIMON 20607 CE Penedés 5:52
M-50

1 74 CT-20386 MOULKI MBARK 02/07/1961 CN Reus Ploms 5:15
M-45

1 401 CT-15924 ARANDA ROMERO JOSE 30/11/1964 CE Picornell 5:12
M-40

1 50 CT-18605 CUENCA CABALLERO RAMON 13/01/1972 U Colomenca At. 4:52

2 422 CT-19457 TRULLOLS PEDRA RAMON 26098 Lleida UA 4:56

3 406 CT-17539 ONATE MIGUEL XAVIER 26/05/1969 FC Barcelona G

4 426  CT-19452 REINA FERNANDEZ JOSE 08/02/1969 UA Barbera 5:10

5 414  CY-51873 GOMEZ SANCHEZ JULIAN 26/09/1970 CA Montornés 5:25

6 95 CL-19092 CORBERA PENALVER SALVADOR 03/03/1969 CA Parets 5:36

7 43 CL-21187 BO GARRIGA ALBERT 02/07/1968 CA Tarragona 6:50
M-35

1 419 CL-20711 LOPEZ SANTOS BRUNO 17/11/1975 INDEPENDIENTE 5:32
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Il CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA DE LA MILLA (1609 m. ) EN RUTA
ALMACELLES ( Lleida )

22/09/2012
PARTICIPANTS
MASCULINS 15
FEMENINS 5
TOTAL 20
CATEGORIA CATEGORIA
MASCULINA|MASCULINS|FEMENINES| FEMENINA | TOTAL
M-35 1 ol Ww-35 1
M-40 7 2l  w-40 9
M-45 1 11 w45 2
M-50 1 ol w-50 1
M-55 2 2l w-s5 4
M-60 1 ol w-60 1
M-65 2 of w-65 2
M-70 0 ol w-70 0
M-75 0 of w-75 o‘
M-80 0 ol w-s0 0
M-85 0 of w-85 0
M-90 0 ol w-90 0
TOTAL 15 5 20]
ATLETES AITLETES
INSCRITS CLASS
MASCULINS 18 15
% 78,26% 75,00%
FEMENINS 5 5
% 21,74% 25,00%
TOTAL 23 20
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